1:17 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.

04105121 Monthly Expenditures Total-CJM

Accrual Basis March 2021

Type Date Num Name Memo Account Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 03/01/2021 16486  Donald M Heinold 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (1,875.00) (1,875.00)
Check 03/01/2021 EFT First Security Bank 015 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 7000 - Office Rent (300.00) (2,175.00)
Check 03/03/2021 16487 FEHR, THOMAS... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 1200 - Assessment Re... (252.85) (2,427.85)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/03/2021 16488 Cardmember Ser... 4798510042213690 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (217.67) (2,645.52)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2021 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (77.34) (2,722.86)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2021 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (71.28) (2,794.14)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2021 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (33.80) (2,827.94)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2021 16489 N E Finch Co 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (1,589.49) (4,417.43)
Check 03/05/2021 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 6413 - Electricity (51.55) (4,468.98)
Check 03/09/2021  3122. Sharp Payroll, Inc.  2/22 to 3/7/21 pay period 3/12/21 pay date 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (2,139.24) (6,608.22)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/10/2021 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (18.30) (6,626.52)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/10/2021 16490  Austin Engineeri... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (1,000.00) (7,626.52)
Check 03/11/2021 16491  lllinois Departme...  23-7216944 2021 IL1120-V 1st Qtr 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 6028 - IL Income and R... (535.00) (8,161.52)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/12/2021 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (66.68) (8,228.20)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/12/2021 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (24.95) (8,253.15)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/12/2021 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (17.45) (8,270.60)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/12/2021 16492  PIP Printing 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (994.05) (9,264.65)
Check 03/12/2021 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 6004 - Electricity (23.26) (9,287.91)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/17/2021 16493  Cardmember Ser... 4798510042213690 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (64.06) (9,351.97)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/17/2021 16494  HolleHock designs 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (300.00) (9,651.97)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/17/2021 16495 lllinois Departme...  Beach license renewal ID 134-18317 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (150.00) (9,801.97)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/17/2021 16496  lllinois Departme...  Swimming pool license ID 133-17395 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (500.00) (10,301.97)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2021 16497 AG-Land FS 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (708.67) (11,010.64)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2021 16498  Barb Waldorf 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (81.67) (11,092.31)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2021 16499  Blunier Implement 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (1,236.30) (12,328.61)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2021 16500 Brad Reed 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (46.72) (12,375.33)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2021 16501  Corn Belt Energy 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (110.28) (12,485.61)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2021 16502  Frontier 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (301.47) (12,787.08)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2021 16503  Koenig Body & E... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (62.44) (12,849.52)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/19/2021 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (25.45) (12,874.97)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/19/2021 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (25.45) (12,900.42)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/19/2021 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (25.45) (12,925.87)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/19/2021 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (25.45) (12,951.32)
Check 03/23/2021  3262... Sharp Payroll, Inc.  3/8 to 3/21/21 pay period 3/26/21 pay date 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (2,460.70) (15,412.02)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/27/2021 16504 Cameron Stalzer 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (19.38) (15,431.40)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/27/2021 16505 lllinois Departme...  FEIN 23-7216944 2021 1st Qtr estimated tax ... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (535.00) (15,966.40)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/29/2021 16506  Jocelyn Standley Reimb for Easter Egg Hunt purchases 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (93.00) (16,059.40)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/29/2021 16507  Tel-Star Commu... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (33.95) (16,093.35)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/29/2021 16508  Tel-Star Commu... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (33.95) (16,127.30)
Check 03/31/2021 EFT... Department of th...  Bal due on 2020 Form 1120-H 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2011 - Accrued Federal... (6,040.00) (22,167.30)
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 (22,167.30) (22,167.30)
Total General Funds (22,167.30) (22,167.30)
TOTAL (22,167.30) (22,167.30)
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